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GFCF in Construction Sector, 1999-2000
(Million Rs)

S. No. Item GFCF

Private Sector

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

CIF Value of import of Machinery

Duty + taxes

Exports

Re-Exports

Balance for domestic use

Handling Charges

Trade Margin on domestic production

Domestic Production (LSM)

Trade Margin on balance of Domestic use

Direct Foreign Investment

5543

2883

7.3

593

7826

167

0.35

1.0

3287

1092

Total 12373

Public Sector

1

2

3

Land improvement

Building

Other construction

Transport equipment

Machinery

Furniture & Fixture

539

224

1935

14

27

4

Total 2743

Total GFCF in Construction sector 15116


