## Annexure-41

GFCF III Construction Sector, 1999-2000		(Million Rs)
S. No.	Item	GFCF
Private S	Sector	
1	CIF Value of import of Machinery	5543
2	Duty + taxes	2883
3	Exports	7.3
4	Re-Exports	593
5	Balance for domestic use	7826
6	Handling Charges	167
7	Trade Margin on domestic production	0.35
8	Domestic Production (LSM)	1.0
9	Trade Margin on balance of Domestic use	3287
10	Direct Foreign Investment	1092
	Total	12373
Public S	ector	
1	Land improvement	539
2	Building	224
3	Other construction	1935
	Transport equipment	14
	Machinery	27
	Furniture & Fixture	4
	Total	2743
Total GFCF in Construction sector		15116

## GFCF in Construction Sector, 1999-2000